SRFL026-150
Address: Unit 13 14F Lippo Sun Plaza 28 Canton Road Tsim Sha Tsui, KLN, Hong Kong
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
SRFILTER
Manufacturers: Tripp Lite
Description: FILTER KIT 25U 42U 45U 48U
Download: SRFILTER.pdf
RFQ
SRFR-10/6.5-8-SP
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBING 30M
Download: SRFR-10/6.5-8-SP.pdf
RFQ
SRFL026-200
Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 748/892MHZ FLAT CAB 200MM
Download: SRFL026-200.pdf
RFQ
SRFG017-50
Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 1.561GHZ/1.575GHZ FLAT
Download: SRFG017-50.pdf
RFQ
SRFG017-100
Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 1.561/1.575GHZ FLAT 100MM
Download: SRFG017-100.pdf
RFQ
SRFR-10/6-8-SP-CS6628
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: HEAT SHRINK TUBING
Download: SRFR-10/6-8-SP-CS6628.pdf
RFQ
SRFG017-150
Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 1.561/1.575GHZ FLAT 150MM
Download: SRFG017-150.pdf
RFQ
SRFL029-150
Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 748/892MHZ FLAT CAB 150MM
Download: SRFL029-150.pdf
RFQ
SRFL026-100
Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 748MHZ/892MHZ FLAT PATCH
Download: SRFL026-100.pdf
RFQ
SRFC025-200
Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 892MHZ/1.9GHZ FLAT 200MM
Download: SRFC025-200.pdf
RFQ
SRFL029-100
Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 748MHZ/892MHZ FLAT PATCH
Download: SRFL029-100.pdf
RFQ
SRFL029-200
Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 748/892MHZ FLAT CAB 200MM
Download: SRFL029-200.pdf
RFQ
Antenova SRFL026-150 Antenova Supplier Antenova Distributor
Image may be representation.
See specifications for product details.
Product details
Part Number SRFL026-150 Manufacturer Antenova
Description RF ANT 748MHZ/892MHZ FLAT 150MM Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
Lead free /
RoHS
Compliant
Data sheet SRFL026-150.pdf
VSWR 3.1 Termination
Cable
(150mm) -
MHF
Series Mitis Return Loss -10dB
Packaging Bulk Number of Bands 5
Mounting Type Adhesive Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 8 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Ingress Protection -
Height (Max) 0.006" (0.15mm) Gain 3.5dBi
Frequency Range 698MHz ~ 798MHz, 824MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.71GHz ~ 2.17GHz, 2.3GHz ~ 2.4GHz, 2.5GHz ~ 2.69GHz Frequency Group Wide Band
Frequency (Center/Band) 748MHz, 892MHz, 1.94GHz, 2.35GHz, 2.6GHz Features -
Detailed Description 748MHz, 892MHz, 1.94GHz, 2.35GHz, 2.6GHz GSM, LTE, W-CDMA Flat Patch RF Antenna 698MHz ~ 798MHz, 824MHz ~
960MHz, 1.71GHz ~ 2.17GHz, 2.3GHz ~ 2.4GHz, 2.5GHz ~ 2.69GHz 3.5dBi Cable (150mm) - MHF Adhesive
Applications GSM, LTE, W-
CDMA
Antenna Type Flat Patch
Related Products
Related tags
Part Number: SRFL026-150 Manufacturer/Brand: Antenova
Product Description: RF ANT 748MHZ/892MHZ FLAT 150MM Ship From: Hong Kong
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Datasheets:
SRFL026-150
SRFL026-150.pdf
SUBMIT RFQ >